KENT CYCLING ASSOCIATION

Result
Annual Open 12 hour Time Trial
on
- ' o
uSHRSaE A4fchuRuEt:, 1953,
Awards
1st T. Yarren : San Fairy ann C.C. - 245.643 Gilt Yedal
_ holder of the A.J. Bathurst Trophy for 1 year
2nd ». HMaund - Ashford/NicoSport/Cyclewise 243.264 Silver Moecnd
3rd B. Barber San Tairy Ann C.C. 233.756 Bronzo !igdnl
Handicap
1st  J. Allen ~ Thanet RC 260.431 Gilt 'iecal
2nd J. Hambrook Thanet RC- 286 .906 Silver ifednl
3réd I. Draper Rodney CC 254.481 Bronze Mednl
Teamws
1st T. Warren . : :
B. Barber : San Fairy Ann CC 709.287 Gilt tiedals
P, Mason
2né¢ D. Maund ; :
J. Laker : Ashford/NicoSport/Cyclewise 704.007 Silver Meadals
"N, Pucknell R ' :
VeteransbonﬂAge Standard :
ist™ J, Alten Thanet RC +27.083 Gilt “fecal
2nd W. Harvey ' West Kent RC +17.705 Bronze Mocgal
Haster Timekeeper Tom Bray
Assistant ¢ i Geoff Bray
Iiandicapper Vic Williars
Lvent Secretary ' Barbara Leyland, 208 Bishops Oak Ride,

Tonbridge, Kent.

- The Kent C.A. and myself would like to thank all those who
helped to make this event a success, there are far too many willing
pecople who made things casy for me on the actual day to name them.
I am sure all of you will realise my apprcciation for your co-opceration.

Scveral riders have also written asking me to show their thanks
for h1elp givern to them all through the day. i

Many congratulations to all riders especially the prize wihners.

The K.C.A. Dinner-Prizc presentation will be held on Saturday
January, 1984 at the -Oceon, Ashford, Kent.

Barbara Leyland.




h
e}

fd

. - .

OV ~ToWwm\WN O
-

C
° .

=
S~
.

=
(G2 SR N R O
- . .

ol
5

18,
19.

20,

21,
22
23
240
25,
R6.
R,
28,
29
30,

2]
31.
29
I e

373
~ e

3o
35,
30,
B
38 °
39

40,

4L,

42 oH

43,
44 »
Z}[j .
L6,
47
4G
9.

504

Late starts = Noe 14 3m A4Os.
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Heighway
Barker
Williamson
Allen
Cross
Chisnell
Bishop
Upton
Clifford.
Playford

Magon
Carpenter
Harper
Roberts
ticGowan
Cowlard
Barber
Harvey
Hambrook
Coomber

Whibley
Mayes
Jessgett

Mills
Wallis
Kelvie
McHale
Chambers
Warren

Scullion
Farmer
Holland
iackey
Pucknell
Hodgson
Starsmeare
Brown
Benstead
fuff -

Wakefild
Haller
Percival
Breeze
Laker
Robson
Bowdidge-
Draper
Hogben
Maund

Club
Ashford Whs

C.C. Bexley (T ike)

Rodney CC

Gemini BC

Thanet RC
Medway Velo Club
Gemini BC
Sheppey fagles
Folkestone CC

- Thanet RC

Gemini BC

San Fairy Ann CC
Hastings & St.len
Gravesend CC
Thanet RC

VC Deal

Wigmore CC

San Fairy Ann CC
West Kent CC
Thanet RC

Thanet RC

San Fairy Ann CC
Ashford Whs
Folkestone, CC
Hastings & St.len
Thanet RC

Medway Velo Club
San Fairy Ann CC
Aghford Whs
Gemini BC

San Fairy Ann CC

Rl 606
Ashford Whs

o0ils
2.37045
245%7.57
D2 lits
2y h0n 3l
2420, 38
2619405

2,28.28

R2v37e24
2.36.03
245,06
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2.20,10

236,40

Re21435
2+19.13
2428446
Re354 44
RelRal9
2008039

2.21.15
ReR3elidy

South Bastern RC (Trike)

viedway Velo Club
Ashford wWhs

San Fairy Ann

De Laune C.Cs -
Gravesend CC
Catford CC
Rodney CC

Gemini BC

Thanet RO

34th Nomads
Addiscombe CC
Ashford Whs
Lastbourne Rovers
Sydenham Whs
Rodney CC
Folkestone CC

Ashford Whs

No,.,37 13a 1l5s.

2210
25 IR 00,

=i O

2. 36- A.Zy

2421,18

2,18.03

2,19,23

. 216,03
202025,

217,08

D5
2419.16

R Ae Bl

2.09.21

100mls

Distance

H/C
Digtance

5-’21. 36

5e14459

9403013

5.0‘7.45‘
Lo 48417
5.07.16

5623436 :

5022459
5¢39442
DNF

b k3021
5.42.23
5,20.06
5.26.13

Lo 45428
4e55.22
5,22+15
5015.22
be51a41

L 42,00

5,09.16
5.29. 58
4530 47
la 4B 48
5000.41|'
5.32.47

4eR28, 14
4450452
s 504 35

5.29.27
4e41.16
b 54 bdy
DNF

4e58429

4e39. 43

DN

Lo 46,57

' 4,.59.06

he 374 34

5.01.18
lekDelB

4e28.18

o . /3-3 .38S~

Hos O =~ omitted from handicap, entry received too late.
Spongored Clubs ~

3/4th Nomads/C.P.Hart )
Aghford Wheelers/NicoSport/Cyclewise.

204,969
181.664
205,535
DNF

213.431
227+ 391
214.936
201,535
185,846
197.289

229,879
195.818

201,424
DNF

220,959
233,765
204,101
199,906
210,931

220,197

206,373
203,906
2264 32/,
231.056
212.135
200,846
176,764
R45.643

211,322
223.T74
186, 650
DNF
229,906
DNF

226,069
194.285
231.219

DNF
DNF
R11.517
230,837

231,724
228, 481
201.665
2434264,

216,664
232.535

260,431
2444391

241,936

231,535
222,846
249.289

R41L.B79

213.818 " 1.
235.424

233.956

238,101
256,906
217.931

233,197

R40.373
250,906

R33+324,
R45.056
R32.135

231,846

223.764

24?.643}

R23.322
RbLd. T4
218,650

-0.116

+15.993

7 "22 . !1,66
=304 355

+7.060

238 :906 ; -:-

252.069
239.285

252517
242,837

233,724
RSk« 432
273,665
243,26/



